
Aircraft: Date:

Owner: Engine Hrs:
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Run # RPM IPS Angle

Weight 

Added (g)

Loc Added 

(degrees)

1 0.63 190

2 0.45 196 37.3 0.18843058

3 0.35 196 68.6 0.28428128

4 0.17 1 175 0.79835008

5 0.20 335 153 0.80207625

6 0.20 0 137.7 0.82769049

7 0.20 180 122 0.43442887

8 0.04 180 129 0.59064853

9

Final Reading: Company:

Final Weights: Mechanic:

Weight Loc: Mech #:

241.3102996

219.2020837

190.7549307

166.3665356

280.8284794

218.4039964

216.4024578

Notes

197.9508795
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